TECHNICAL INFORMATION
Specifications:
Daylight 5700K ENERGY SAVING
29W LED Downlight Product Code:
Barcode:
 FL29INTDL
 600284406 2903
1 x LED downlight
PACKAGE CONTENTS
1.2147 292287
Wattage   29W
Cutout   φ 210mm
Dimensions   φ 220XH13.3mm
Voltage   220V - 240V
Frequency   50/60Hz
Fitting colour   White
Lumens   2700
Power factor   0.95PF
Beam angle   90°
Lifetime   30 000 hours
Colour rendering index   (CRI) ≥ 80Ra
Rated   IP20
Colour Temperature           5700K
EASY
INSTALLATION
30 000 HRS
LONG LIFETIME
NO UV, NO IR,
MERCURY FREE
210mm
CUTOUT HOLE
2700
LUMENS
COLOUR
RENDERING INDEX
(CRI)
≥80Ra
POWER FACTOR
0.95PF
INGRESS
PROTECTION
IP20
BEAM ANGLE
90°
YEAR
WARRANTY
6500K4000K
5700K
2700K 3000KCOLOR
SCALE:
PACKAGE DIMENSIONS
Weight
(kg)(mm)(mm)(mm)
Width Height Depth
D
LED Downlight
This aesthetically pleasing downlight is suitable for use in
o�ces, hotels, retail stores, hospitals and airports.
The dedicated design minimises glare, allowing for a lighting
environment that is easy on the eyes. This range of downlights
has the same cut out as traditional CFL fittings of 2.5”, 3”, 4”, 6”
and 8”, making installation more convenient.
More than 50% energy saving compared to CFL down lights.
Dedicated design to reduce glare.
Low maintenance cost.
Easy Installation.
3 year warranty.
LED driver included.